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A Word From Today’s Chairman

Professor Michael Mainelli

Executive Chairman

Z/Yen Group
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Today’s Agenda

• 10:00 – 10:05 Chairman’s Introduction

• 10:05 – 10:25 Keynote Address – Ned Naylor-Leyland

• 10:25 – 10:45 Questions & Answers
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Today’s Speaker

Ned Naylor-Leyland

Head of Gold & Silver

Jupiter Asset Management
5



A Couple Of Polls To Start
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What percentage of the UK’s reserve holdings are held in gold?

• 10%

• 30%

• 50%

• 70%

• > 70%



And A Second Poll
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What percentage of Germany’s reserve holdings are held in gold?

• 10%

• 30%

• 50%

• 70%

• > 70%
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Comments, Questions & Answers
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Thank You For Listening

Forthcoming Events

• Wed, 07 Apr (15:00-15:45) How Could Covid-19 Vaccine Passports Be A Bad Idea? A Discussion

• Thu, 08 Apr (10:00-10:45) TLA Blockchain – Legal & Regulatory Guidance

• Fri, 09 Apr (11:00-11:45) Has Covid-19 Been A Shot In The Arm For European Mergers & Acquisitions?

• Mon, 12 Apr (11:00-11:45) Text To Intelligence – The Future Of Knowledge Graphs

Visit https://fsclub.zyen.com/events/forthcoming-events/
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